1
BRTF26-E
400 MHz TETRA Redundant Optical Macro Slave Repeater
MAIN FEATURES
❖ Extended TETRA bandwidth (6,5 MHz)
❖ High sensitivity
❖ High dynamic range
❖ Wavelength division multiplex technique

400 MHz TETRA Redundant Optical Macro Slave Repeater
OUTLINE DRAWING (mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER OPTICAL WAVELENGTHS OUTPUT POWER
BRTF26K11447 1510 nm – 1530 nm 33 dBm
BRTF26K11545 1550 nm – 1570 nm 33 dBm
BRTF26K11605 1510 nm – 1530 nm 36 dBm
DOCUMENT REVISION
DOCUMENT NAME REVISION DATE
BRTF26-E V03 2024-09-19